Dream Baby (Orbison/Melson)
Love’s Gonna Live Here (Owens)
Crying (Orbison/Melson)

It’s So U*} (Holly/Petty)

Don’t Think Twice (3 /rmy)
Burning Memories (Walker/Tillis)
Big Mamou (pa

Lorena (Williams)

O Milite Lightniit’ (Richardson)

11. Jole Blom (Unknown)

12; Sweet Mental Revenge (Unknown)
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. Sally Was J1Good Old Girl (Howard/Dand) 2.2$

2.21
1.56
2.35
1.29
2.39
2.19
2.26
2.16
2.16
1.56
2.10



